
TENDER HEART SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

TUPUDANA, RANCHI-834003 

ANNUAL CALENDAR + HOLIDAY LIST 

SESSION : 2023 – 2024 

Month Date & Day Occasion 

April 1. 01-04-2023 (Saturday) 

2. 03-04-2023 (Monday) 

3. 07-04-2023 (Friday) 

4. 14-04-2023 (Friday) 

5. 21-04-2023 (Friday) 

6. 25-04-2023 To 30-04-2023 

New Session – Std. IX, X & XII 

New Session – Std. V to VIII 

Good Friday 

Ambedkar Jayanti 

Eid Ul-Fitr 

Ayushmaan Bharat Week. 

May 1. 13-05-2023 (Saturday) 

2. 15-05-2023 To 11-06-2023 

Mother’s Day (Std-XII) Event 

Summer Vacation  

June 1. 03-06-2023 (Saturday) 

2. 05-06-2023 (Monday) 

3. 10-06-2023 (Saturday) 

4. 12-06-2023 (Monday) 

5. 20-06-2023 (Tuesday) 

6. 21-06-2023 (Wednesday) 

7. 29-06-2023 (Thursday) 

Teacher’s Reporting (Std IX-XII) 

School Reopens (Std IX – XII) 

Teacher’s Reporting (Std V – VIII) 

School Reopens (Std V – VIII) 

Rath Yatra 

Event : Yoga Diwas (Whole School) 

Eid-Ul-Zuha 

July 1. 17-07-2023 (Monday) 

2. 29-07-2023 (Saturday) 

3. 30-07-2023 (Sunday) 

Event : School Foundation Day 

International Tiger Day (Std-I), Muharram 

Parent’s Meeting 

August 1. 15-08-2023 (Tuesday) 

2. 29-08-2023 (Tuesday) 

3. 30-08-2023 (Wednesday) 

Independence Day Celebration 

Milad-Ul-Nabi 

Raksha Bandhan 

September 1. 02-09-2023 To 16-09-2023  

2. 05-09-2023 (Tuesday) 

3. 17-09-2023 (Sunday) 

4. 20-09-2023 (Wednesday) 

5. 30-09-2023 (Saturday) 

First Term Begins 

Teacher’s Day Celebration 

Vishwakarma Puja 

Term-II Normal Classes Begins 

Marks Entry to be completed 

October 1. 02-10-2023 (Monday) 

2. 15-10-2023 (Sunday) 

3. 20-10-2023 (Friday) 

4. 25-10-2023 (Wednesday) 

5. 31-10-2023 (Tuesday) 

Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti 

Result publication 

Durga Puja Holiday Begins 

Durga Puja Holiday Ends 

Annual Sports Day (JSCA) 

November 1. 11-11-2023 (Saturday)  

2. 12-11-2023 To 19-11-2023  

3. 27-11-2023 (Monday) 

Gifts distribution for Children’s Day 

Diwali & Chhath Puja Holiday 

Guru Nanak Jayanti 

December 1. 03-12-2023 (Sunday) 

2. 23-12-2023 (Saturday) 

3. 25-12-2022 (Monday) 

4. 31-12-2023 to 07-01-2023 

UN International Day of Person with disabilities 

Christmas Celebration & Kisan Diwas 

Christmas Holiday 

Winter break 

January 1. 08-01-2024 (Monday) 

2. 13-01-2024 (Saturday) 

3. 26-01-2024 (Friday) 

School Reopens (I-XII) 

Parents Meet 

Republic Day Celebration 

February 1. 14-02-2024 (Wednesday) 

2. 26-02-2024 To 11-03-2024 

Sarswati Puja 

Final Term Examination (I – IX & XI) 

March 1. 08-03-2024 (Friday) 

2. 25-03-2024 (Monday) 

3. 29-03-2024 (Friday) 

4. 27-03-2024 To 30-03-2024 

Shivratri 

Holi 

Good Friday 

Result Distribution 

 


